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Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations
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With a texture that alternates between smooth and embossed, this range offers exceptional resistance to tearing and folding. 
Ideal for shaping, covering, and bookbinding, it is made from 100% cellulose fibres and comes in 13 refined shades. Unmatched 
quality for durable and elegant creations.
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Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen Roughness

Absolute Humidity

Relative Humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2o

cm3/g

100

135

1.35

160

>92

6.7

51.3


